o THE GAUDIUM SCHOOL

AFFILIATED TO CBSE , NEW DELHI, AFFILIATION NUMBER : 3630194
THE . .

Kollur Campus, Velimela (V), Ramachandrapuram (M), Medak (Dist) — 502300,
GAUDIUM

SCHGBL Telangana State, India, EMAIL:- ...................

Scolpting hoppy minds Website:- https://www.thegaudium.com/, Phone

S.no Particulars Date Day

01 Summative assessment 2 (V1 to 1X) 22 Feb to 08 Mar 2021

02 Annual PTM ( Book distribution) Date in march

03 New academic session starts ( V11 to X) 15-Mar — 2021 Monday
04 Holiday for Good Friday 02- April-2021 Friday
05 Last working day ( VI to XII) 23- Apr — 2021 Friday
06 Summer break ( VII to XII) 24 Apr to 06 June 2021

07 School re-opens ( VI to XII) 07 June 2021 Monday
08 Telangana formation day 02 June 2021 Saturday
09 Periodic test 1 (VI to XII) 05 July to 09 July 2021
10 Id ul fitr 21 July 2021 Wednesday
11 PTM -1 17 July 2021 Saturday
12 Bonalu festival 2 Aug 2021 Monday
13 Independence day 15 Aug 2021 | Sunday

14 Moharrum 19 Aug 2021 | Thursday
15 Varalakshmi pooja 20 Aug 2021 Friday
16 Periodic test 2 (VI to XI1) 23 Aug to 27 Aug2021

17 Krishna janmastami 31 Aug 2021 Tuesday
18 Ganesh chathurthi 10 Sep 2021 Friday

19 Term 1 examinations VI to X) 17 Sep to 04 Oct 2021
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20 Gandhi jayanthi 2 Oct 2021 Saturday
21 Autumn break / Term 1 holidays 5 Oct to 17 Oct 2021
22 Milad Un nabi 19 Oct 2021 Tuesday
23 Periodic test 3 15 Nov to 22 Nov|2021
24 Diwali 4 Nov 2021 | Thursday
25 Children’s day 14 Nov 2021 | Sunday
26 Preboard- 1 ( X and XIIth) 06 Dec to 17 Dec 2021
27 Christmas Holidays 24" Dec-02" Jan 2022
28 Preboard 2- ( X and XlIth ) 04Jan to 12" Jan 2022
29 Periodic test 4 04 Jan 2022 to 10 Jan 2022
30 Pongal holidays 13 Jan to 15 Jan 2022
31 Republic day 26 Jan 2022 Wednesday
32 Summative 2/ Term 2 exams ( VI to IX 21 Feb to 9 Mar 2022
33 Mahashirvarathri 01 Mar 2022 Tuesday
34 New Academic session ( V11 to X) 14™ March 2022 Monday
35 Holi 18 Mar 2022 Friday
36 Ugadi 02 Apr 2022 Saturday
37 Good Friday 15 Apr 2022 Friday
38 Last working day ( VI to X) 22" April 2022Friday
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